

ITEM NO.102  
MM

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 40 OF 2009

PEHLAD SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P(CRL.) No. 92 of 2009

(With office report)

W.P(CRL.) No. 96 of 2009

(With office report)

W.P(CRL.) No. 99 of 2009

(With appln. for stay of arrest and office report)

W.P(CRL.) No. 112 of 2009

(With office report)

W.P(CRL.) No. 11 of 2009

Date: 16/03/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Sharawat,Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv. for

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Manjit Singh, learned counsel  
appearing for the State of Haryana, list these matters next  
week.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master